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Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2017

January 28,798,698 10,820,235 60,886 23,745,038 63,424,857

February 29,450,069 8,733,859 28,760 21,558,862 59,771,550

March 30,682,127 12,252,137 101,101 22,974,834 66,010,199

April 31,699,422 9,457,177 0 15,087,861 56,244,460

May 26,430,071 13,581,671 593,228 28,501,454 69,106,424

June 25,915,414 15,594,869 120,587 17,427,358 59,058,228

July 29,506,675 14,325,540 223,771 12,856,486 56,912,472

August 28,033,658 16,133,531 4,598,182 17,770,333 66,535,704

September 33,938,425 9,790,102 139,373 19,219,186 63,087,086

October 31,121,875 9,893,541 6,019 21,447,034 62,468,469

November 31,426,739 7,262,516 56,557 24,256,990 63,002,802

December 31,939,456 6,231,238 0 22,981,284 61,151,978

Total 358,942,629 134,076,416 5,928,464 247,826,720 746,774,229

Average  29,911,886 11,173,035 494,039 20,652,227 62,231,186

Other Source 

Receipts Overage

Opening 

Inventory Total

2017

January 18,476,132 90,425 44,858,300 63,424,857

February 14,990,942 37,141 44,743,467 59,771,550

March 17,721,749 335,203 47,953,247 66,010,199

April 15,378,467 201,231 40,664,762 56,244,460

May 18,051,742 241,298 50,813,384 69,106,424

June 20,035,240 221,273 38,801,715 59,058,228

July 20,970,219 142,176 35,800,077 56,912,472

August 22,469,781 273,314 43,792,609 66,535,704

September 16,995,660 224,778 45,866,648 63,087,086

October 17,724,443 208,780 44,535,246 62,468,469

November 14,658,963 200,661 48,143,178 63,002,802

December 15,060,719 126,715 45,964,544 61,151,978

Total 212,534,057 2,302,995 531,937,177 746,774,229

Average  17,711,171 191,916 44,328,098 62,231,186

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories
1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.
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